MAY 2015
SAVE OVER 40% ON ENERGY
when comparing system wattage of a typical 2 lamp fixture
T8
Lamp:
F32T8
T8
Lamp:

Catalog Number Color
Nominal
Length CRI
Beam
Angle
Bare Lamp
Wattage
Nominal Lamp
Lumens
Initial Lumens Bare Lamp
Efficacy.78 BF .88 BF 1.18 BF
GLASS CONSTRUCTION
KT-LED9T8-24G-830-S 3000K 2' >80 220º 9W 1150 lm 945 1080 1370 127 lm/W
KT-LED9T8-24G-840-S 4000K 2' >80 220º 9W 1150 lm 1020 1170 1490 127 lm/W
KT-LED9T8-24G-850-S 5000K 2' >80 220º 9W 1150 lm 1040 1200 1520 127 lm/W
KT-LED11T8-36G-830-S* 3000K 3' >80 220º 11W 1450 lm 1210 1400 1780 131 lm/W
KT-LED11T8-36G-840-S* 4000K 3' >80 220º 11W 1450 lm 1305 1500 1900 131 lm/W
KT-LED11T8-36G-850-S* 5000K 3' >80 220º 11W 1450 lm 1130 1530 1940 131 lm/W
KT-LED12T8-48G-830-S 3000K 4’ >80 220º 12W 1800 lm 1470 1710 2090 150 lm/W
KT-LED12T8-48G-840-S 4000K 4’ >80 220º 12W 1800 lm 1480 1730 2160 150 lm/W
KT-LED12T8-48G-850-S 5000K 4’ >80 220º 12W 1800 lm 1530 1800 2290 150 lm/W
KT-LED14T8-48G-830-S 3000K 4’ >80 220º 14W 1800 lm 1620 1870 2490 129 lm/W
KT-LED14T8-48G-840-S 4000K 4’ >80 220º 14W 1800 lm 1670 1940 2560 129 lm/W
KT-LED14T8-48G-850-S 5000K 4’ >80 220º 14W 1800 lm 1720 2000 2620 129 lm/W
KT-LED17T8-48G-830-S 3000K 4’ >80 220º 17W 2200 lm 1930 2200 2800 129 lm/W
KT-LED17T8-48G-840-S 4000K 4’ >80 220º 17W 2200 lm 1990 2300 2930 129 lm/W
KT-LED17T8-48G-850-S 5000K 4’ >80 220º 17W 2200 lm 2050 2370 3080 129 lm/W
PLASTIC/ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION
KT-LED18T8-48P-830-S† 3000K 4’ >80 120º 18W 2000 lm 1800 2000 2700 111 lm/W
KT-LED18T8-48P-840-S† 4000K 4’ >80 120º 18W 2000 lm 1900 2050 2850 111 lm/W
KT-LED18T8-48P-850-S† 5000K 4’ >80 120º 18W 2000 lm 2000 2200 3000 111 lm/W
 *3’ lamps are not included on the DLC Qualfied Products List 	 †DLC Pending
Input voltage for all Keystone Smart Drive lamps is ballast dependent.
Benefits of Glass Construction
• 220º Beam Angle: Ideal for Applications Using Direct/Indirect Lighting Design or Utilizing Additional Reflectors